
2017-18 Golf Tournaments

Date Host School Tournament Course Time Tourn. Director Email

Feb. 22, 2018 Hobbs Hobbs Par 3 Kickoff (Girls Only)Rockwind C. L. 10am Victor Rotunno rotunnov@hobbsschools.net

Feb. 26, 2018 Carlsbad Carlsbad JV Tourament Riverside C.C. 9am Bryan Jones Bryan.Jones@CarlsbadSchools.net

Feb. 28, 2018 Eunice Eunice JV. (Boys Only) Eunice Municipal G. C. 9am Jenny Woodell jwoodell@eunice.org

Mar. 1, 2018 Hobbs Hobbs Par 3 (Girls Only) Rockwind C. L. 10am Victor Rotunno rotunnov@hobbsschools.net

Mar. 5, 2018 Artesia Artesia JV Invite Artesia C.C. 9am Dusty Bean dbean@bulldogs.org

Mar. 6, 2018 Alamogordo Alamogordo JV TournamentDesert Lakes G. C. 9am Tommy Standefer tommy.standefer@aps4kids.org

Mar. 8, 2018 Hobbs Hobbs Par 3 Challenge (Boys Only)Rockwind C. L. 10am Victor Rotunno rotunnov@hobbsschools.net

Mar. 9, 2018 Roswell Roswell JV Invite NMMI 9am Urbano Sosa usosa@risd.k12.nm.us

Mar. 12, 2018 Alamogordo Alamogordo Invitational Desert Lakes G. C. TBA Tommy Standefer tommy.standefer@aps4kids.org

Mar. 13, 2018 Lovington Lovington JV Tournament Lovington C.C. 9am Mike Casey mikecasey@lovingtonschools.net

Mar. 14, 2018 Hobbs Hobbs JV Extravaganza Rockwind C. L. 9am Victor Rotunno rotunnov@hobbsschools.net

Mar. 15, 2019 Deming Deming JV Invite Rio Mimbros CC TBA James Williams riomimbresproshop@gmail.com

Mar. 19, 2018 Rio Rancho/Cleveland RRPS Invite Twin Warriors 9:00 AM Jason Black jason.black@rrps.net

Mar. 19, 2018 Silver Silver Invite University Course at Scott Park 9:00 AM Josh Vermillion jvermillion@silverschools.org

Mar. 20, 2018 Roswell Alien 8 Invitational NMMI TBA Urbano Sosa usosa@risd.k12.nm.us

Mar. 21, 2018 Clovis Clovis JV Invite Clovis Municipal G. C. 9am Stephen Speck steve.speck@clovis-schools.org

Mar. 22, 2018 Ruidoso Great 8 Links at Sierra Blanca TBA Melissa Rae melissa.rae.7.23@gmail.com

Mar. 22, 2018 Texico Texico Invite Farwell Country Club TBA Kristen Scanlan kscanlan@texicoschools.com

Mar. 26, 2018 Hope Christian 4A Preview Canyon Club 8:00 AM Bill Huntsman billhuntsman@comcast.net

Mar. 26, 2018 Las Cruces PS Dona Ana Classic Picacho Hills 1:00 PM Ernest Viramontes eviramontes@lcps.net

Mar. 27, 2018 Las Cruces PS Dona Ana Classic NMSU GC 9:00 AM Ernest Viramontes eviramontes@lcps.net

Mar. 27, 2018 Clovis Clovis Invitational Colonial Park GC TBA Dale Fullerton dale.fullerton@clovis-schools.org

Mar. 29, 2018 Aztec Aztec JV Tourn. Aztec Municipal GC 9:00 AM Irene Barry ahbarrir@aztec.k12.nm.us

Mar. 29, 2018 Roswell Roswell Invite Spring River G. C. TBA Urbano Sosa usosa@risd.k12.nm.us

Apr. 2, 2018 Albuquerque Academy Academy Invite Tanoan Country Club 9:00 AM David E Michel Jr michel@aa.edu<mailto:michel@aa.edu

Apr. 2, 2018 Arestia Artesia Invitational Artesia C.C. TBA Dusty Bean dbean@bulldogs.org

Apr. 3, 2018 Carlsbad Carlsbad Invitational Lake Carlsbad G. C. TBA Bryan Jones Bryan.Jones@CarlsbadSchools.net

Apr. 2-3, 2018 Socorro Seery Invitational New Mexico Tech GC 9:00 AM Russell Moore russell.moore@nmt.edu

Apr. 4, 2018 Los Alamos LA JV Spring Invite Los Alamos Golf Course 9:00 AM Andy Ainsworth a.ainsworth@laschools.net

Apr. 6, 2018 Eunice Eunive JV. (Girls Only) Eunice Municipal G. C. 9am Jenny Woodell jwoodell@eunice.org

Apr. 9, 2018 Ruidoso Leroy Gooch Invitational Links at Sierra Blanca TBA Melissa Rae melissa.rae.7.23@gmail.com

Apr. 9, 2018 Dexter Dexter Invitational Roswell C.C. 9:00 AM Larry VandenBout vandenboutl@dexterdemons.org

Apr. 9, 2019 Miyamura The Wild Coyote Coyote Del Malpais 9:00 AM Frank Aguayo faguayo@gmcs.k12.nm.us

Apr. 10, 2018 Ruidoso Leroy Gooch Invitational Cree Meadows C.C. TBA Melissa Rae melissa.rae.7.23@gmail.com

Apr. 10, 2019 Miyamura The Wild Coyote Coyote Del Malpais 9:00 AM Frank Aguayo faguayo@gmcs.k12.nm.us

Apr. 10, 2018 Roswell Coyote Classic Spring River G. C. TBA Urbano Sosa usosa@risd.k12.nm.us

Apr. 12, 2018 Lovington Lovington Invitational Lovington C.C. TBA Mike Casey mikecasey@lovingtonschools.net

Apr. 16, 2018 Los Alamos Los Alamos Spring Invite Los Alamos Golf Course 9:00 AM Andy Ainsworth a.ainsworth@laschools.net
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Apr. 16, 2018 ABQ Metro Champ. ABQ Metro Champ. Desert Greens 8:00 AM

Apr. 16, 2018 Hobbs Buck Brandon Classic Rockwind C. L. TBA Victor Rotunno rotunnov@hobbsschools.net

Apr. 16, 2019 Belen Abby Piaz Invite Tierra del Sol CC 9:00 AM Donald Marquez marquezdo@beleneagles.org

Apr. 17, 2018 Hobbs Buck Brandon Classic Rockwind C. L. TBA Victor Rotunno rotunnov@hobbsschools.net

Apr. 17, 2019 Centennial Centennial Invite Sonoma Ranch GC 8:00 AM Ernest Viramontes eviramontes@lcps.net

Apr. 18, 2018 Carlsbad Play The Rock Lake Carlsbad G. C. 9am Bryan Jones Bryan.Jones@CarlsbadSchools.net

Apr. 20, 2018 NMMI Colt Classic NMMI TBA Crae Fields crae@nmmi.edu

Apr. 23, 2018 Hobbs 5A State Preview Rockwind C. L. TBA Victor Rotunno rotunnov@hobbsschools.net

Apr. 23, 2018 Shootout in the Desert Sun Country Golf House Canyon Club 9:00 AM Gerome Espinoza gerome@suncountrygolfhouse.com

Apr. 23, 2018 Cobre Cobre Invitational Scott Park TBA Terrell Finney tfinney@cobre.k12.nm.us

Apr. 24, 2018 Lovington Black/Murphy Invitational Lovington C.C. TBA Mike Casey mikecasey@lovingtonschools.net

Apr. 26, 2018 NMMI Last Chance Invite NMMI TBA Crae Fields crae@nmmi.edu

Apr. 26, 2018 Deming Deming Invitational Rio Mimbros CC TBA James Williams riomimbresproshop@gmail.com

Yellow Indicates JV Tournament
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